

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of Road Pathra Dedaur Path ke Kushonar to Paharpur (Purnaul Path) with 5 ground Head State scheme (NABARD)					
Name of Agency - Sri Arvind Kumar Singh, Al- Arna,					

PO - Sohaipur, P.S. -
 mufassil, Manpur, Gaya.
 Agreement No. - 36/NABARD/SBA/18-19
 Date of commencement - 01.12.2018
 Date of completion - 30.11.2019

①	clearing of Grubbi road land - - etc				
	3x 30.00m x 8.00m =				7680.00m ²
	8x 30.00m x 4.00m =				960.00m ²
	16x 30.00m x 8.00m =				3840.00m ²
					12480.00m ²

Continuation = 12480.00m²

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Name of Work - Construction</u>					
<u>15 Road from Pathra</u>					
<u>Dedpur Pathra ke Kuchra</u>					
<u>to Pathra (Punaul</u>					
<u>Path) under Head</u>					
<u>State Scheme (NABARD)</u>					
<u>Name of Agency - Sri Arind</u>					
<u>Kumar Singh, Ad -</u>					
<u>Amba, Po - Sohainpur,</u>					
<u>P.S. - Muffasail, Manjpur,</u>					
<u>Gaya.</u>					

<u>Agreement No. - 36/NABARD/</u>					
<u>SBD/18-19</u>					
<u>Date of Commencement - 01.12.18</u>					
<u>Date of Completion - 30.11.2019</u>					

<u>① Construction of sub-</u>					
<u>grade & E/shoulder -</u>					
<u>- etc</u>					
<u>Sub-grade in c.c. Pkt</u>					
<u>6 x 30.00m x 4.00m x 0.20m = 216.000</u>					
<u>1 x 10.00m x 4.00m x 0.20m = 12.000</u>					
<u>228.000</u>					

② Construction of G.S.B.

Abstract of Cost

16

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/2) clearing & Grubbing road land - - etc					
Qty side TMB					
Page No. (07) - 1248 Hat					
@ ₹ 50148.62/Hat					₹ 62585.00
(2/13) P.V. & Fixing typical Informatory Man band - - etc					
Qty side TMB					
Page No. (07) - 024 m					
@ ₹ 9984.06/No.					₹ 19968.00

(3/36) E/W in excavation for found. of Str					
Qty side TMB					
Page No. (07) - 89.40 m ³					
@ ₹ 288.02/m ³					₹ 25749.00

(4/37) P.W. P.C.C. M15 in found. - - etc					
Qty side TMB					
Page No. (07) - 13.79 m ³					
@ ₹ 4777.63/m ³					₹ 65884.00

(5/38) P.V. P.C.C. M20 in Sub-structure - - etc					
Qty side TMB					
Page No. (07) - 01.28 m ³					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) Plv & apply prim Coat -- etc Qty side TMB Page No. (14) - 4837.50m ² @ ₹ 48.13/m ² — ₹ 23289.10					
(18) Plv & apply tack Coat -- etc Qty side TMB Page No. (14) - 4837.50m ² @ ₹ 16.28/m ² — ₹ 78755.00					
(19) Plv, Layie & rollie of M.S.S. type B' -- etc Qty side TMB Page No. (14) - 4837.50m ² @ ₹ 185.81/m ² — ₹ 898856.10					
(20) Plv & Layie of hot applied thermoplastic compound -- etc (B.T. Portion) Qty side TMB Page No. (15) - 258.00m ² @ ₹ 867.76/m ² — ₹ 223882.40					
(21) Plv & Layie of hot applied thermoplastic					

